OUTDOOR UNIT R32 MULTISPLIT
1:2 1:3 1:4 1:5
2U40S2SM1FA 2U50S2SM1FA-3 3U55S2SR5FA 3U70S2SR5FA 4U75S2SR5FA 4U85S2SR5FA 5U90S2SS5FA 5U105S2SS5FA 5U125S2SN1FA
INDOOR UNIT R32 kW 4,0 kW 5,0 kW 5,5 kW 7,0 kW 7,5 kW 8,5 kW 9,0 kW 10,5 kW 12,5 kW
JADE
AS25S2SJ1FA-3 2,5
AS35S2SJ1FA-3 3,5
AS50S2SJ1FA-3 5,0
NEW EXPERT
AS20XCAHRA 2,0
AS25XCAHRA 2,5
AS35XCAHRA 3,5
AS42XCAHRA 4,2
AS50XCAHRA 5,0
FLEXIS
PLUS BLACK
AS20S2SF1FA-MB3 2,0
AS25S2SF1FA-MB3 2,5
AS35S2SF1FA-MB3 3,5
AS42S2SF1FA-MB3 4,2
AS50S2SF1FA-MB3 5,0
AS71S2SF1FA-MB3 7,1
FLEXIS
PLUS WHITE
AS20S2SF1FA-MW3 2,0
AS25S2SF1FA-MW3 2,5
AS35S2SF1FA-MW3 3,5
AS42S2SF1FA-MW3 4,2
AS50S2SF1FA-MW3 5,0
AS71S2SF1FA-MW3 7,1
PEARL
AS20PBAHRA 2,0
AS25PBAHRA 2,5
AS35PBAHRA 3,5
AS50PBAHRA 5,0
TUNDRA PLUS
AS25TAEHRA-CLC 2,5
AS35TADHRA-CLC 3,5
AS50TAEHRA-CLC 5,0
AS68TAEHRA-CLC 6,8
TIDE
AS25THMHRA-C 2,5
AS35THMHRA-C 3,5
AS50THMHRA-C 5,0
AS68THMHRA-C 6,8
CONSOLE
AF25S2SD1FA/
AF25S2SD1FA(H) 2,5
AF35S2SD1FA/
AF35S2SD1FA(H) 3,5
AF42S2SD1FA/
AF42S2SD1FA(H) 4,2
CASSETTE 620
AB25S2SC2FA/
AB25S2SC2FA-1 2,5
AB35S2SC2FA/
AB35S2SC2FA-1 3,5
AB50S2SC2FA/
AB50S2SC2FA-1 5,0
CASSETTE
ROUND FLOW
AB71S2SG1FA 7,1
CEILING
FLOOR
AC35S2SG1FA 3,5
AC50S2SG1FA 5,0
AC71S2SG1FA 7,1
SLIM DUCT
LOW PRESSURE
AD25S2SS1FA/
AD25S2SS1FA(H) 2,5
AD35S2SS1FA/
AD35S2SS1FA(H) 3,5
AD50S2SS1FA/
AD50S2SS1FA(H) 5,0
AD71S2SS1FA/
AD71S2SS1FA(H) 7,1
DUCTED
MEDIUM
PRESSURE
AD35S2SM3FA/
AD35S2SM3FA(H) 3,5
AD50S2SM3FA/
AD50S2SM3FA(H) 5,0
AD71S2SM3FA/
AD71S2SM3FA(H) 7,1
43Haierhvac.eu 43Haierhvac.eu
The data in this catalogue is purely indicative as the data may vary. Please be advised to check
the accuracy of the data with the supplier before purchasing products.